Karnataka Fund for Infrastructure strengthening in Science & Technology 

(K-FIST-L1) “Development of novel nanophosphor materials for dosimetry 

and display applications”-  Rs. 20,00,000   (Rs. Twenty Lakhs) 

2. ISRO Respond,“DEVELOPMENT OF NOVEL NANOMATERIALS 

FOR SPACE BASED RADIATION DETECTION” Rs. 26,00,000 

(Rs. Twenty Six Lakhs) -  

2. Name of    Teaching  

Staff 

Dr. CHANDRASEKHAR M 

2. Designation Associate Professor 

3.Department PHYSICS 

4. Date of Joining the  

Institution 
25.2.2019 

5.Qualifications with  

specialization, Class /  

Grade